
Page: 1

LILY O'BRIENS 16 CHOC BOX (8 BOXES)

SKU: E01.06

Categories: Chocolate Boxes, Chocolates, Truffles & Petits Fours

Tags: 16 choc, box of chocolates, chocolate box, chocolate

collection, chocolate gift, lily o'briens, lily o'briens 16 choc, ultimate

chocolate collection

Approx. pieces 8 | Pack size 8 x 190g | Piece size 190g / L230 x

W250mm |

16 chocolates in a gift wrapped box with blue ribbon. 8 varieties; Le Crunch, Lemon, Orange, Sticky Toffee,

Praline, Death by Chocolate, Double Chocolate & Simply Chocolate.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Milk

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2190

Calories 526

Fat (g) 31

Sat. fat (g) 18

Carbohydrate (g) 54

Sugar (g) 46

Protein (g) 5.9

Salt (g) 0.15

INGREDIENTS

Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural

Vanilla Flavouring], Dark Chocolate [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural

Vanilla Flavouring], White Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin),

Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Chocolate Filling [Vegetable Oil (Palm), Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter,

MILK Fat, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Glucose Syrup, Caramel [Sugar,

Glucose Syrup, Coconut Oil, Water, Sweetened Skimmed Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar, Lactose (MILK), Milk

Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whole MILK Powder, Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifier (SOYA

Lecithin)), Butter (MILK), Natural Flavouring, Salt)], Lemon Filling [Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Sweetened Condensed

Skimmed MILK (MILK, Sugar), Water, Palm Oil, Stabiliser (Sorbitol), Modified Starch (Maize), Lemon

Concentrate, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Natural Lemon Flavouring, Emulsifier (Mono & Diglycerides of

Fatty Acids), Colour (Beta Carotene)], HAZELNUTS Praline [Hazelnuts, Sugar, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin),

Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Water, Brown Sugar, Biscuit Pieces [WHEAT Flour, Sugar, WHEAT Malt, WHEAT

Starch, Baking Soda, Salt, Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Invert Sugar Syrup, Freeze

Dried Orange Pieces, White Meringue Pieces [Sugar, WHEAT Starch, EGG Albumen, Vegetable Fat (Shea, Palm

& Soya], Caramelised HAZELNUTS [Hazelnuts, Sugar, Caramel (Sugar, Water)], Lemon Oil, Orange Oil, Natural

Flavouring.


